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Advertising Rates

Size: w x h

8.375” x 10.875”

8.375” x 10.875”

7.5” x 9.75”

7.5” x 4.75”

3.65” x 9.75”

3.65” x 4.75” 

3.65” x 3.15”

3.65” x 2.275”

DeaDlines

Issue

Ad Closing

Publication Date

4x (billed each quarter)

$2,100

$1,863

$1,642

$980 

$980 

$557

$413

$321

Premium Positions/Covers
Back Cover (+ 1/8” on all four sides for  
bleeds)

Inside Front or Back Cover
(+ 1/8” on all four sides for bleeds)

Interior Pages

Full Page 

Half Page (horizontal)

Half Page (vertical)

Quarter Page 

Sixth Page (vertical) 

Eighth Page 
 

1x

$2,475

$2,270

$1,960

$1,158

$1,158

$660

$495

$392

Summer

MAY 1

JUNE 15

Winter

OCT 13

DEC 1

Spring

FEB 1

MARCH 15

Fall

AUG 1

SEP 15

Full Page Printed Area

Full Page Bleed Area

1/4” Buffer Without
Text for Full-Page Ads

→→

→→

→→

1/2
Horizontal

1/8

1/4

Standard
Ad Sizes

1/2
Vertical

Size: if available

728 pixels x 90 pixels

300 x 250 pixels

N/A

N/A

N/A

4x

$325

$225

$150

$50

N/A

Digital
Leader Board Ad (Monthly)

Tile Ad Badge (Monthly)

Dedicated E-Newsletter

Social Media (Instagram post, story, reel)

Video Underwriting

1x

$400

$300

$150

$75

$450

PER ISSUE

1/6 1/6

1/6 1/6

1/6 1/6


