## Advertising Rates

PER ISSUE

Premium Positions/Covers	Size: w x h	1x	4x (billed each quarter)			
Back Cover (+ 1/8" on all four sides for bleeds)	8.375" x 10.875"	\$2,475	\$2,100			
Inside Front or Back Cover (+ 1/8" on all four sides for bleeds)	8.375" x 10.875"	\$2,270	\$1,863			
Interior Pages						
Full Page	7.5" x 9.75"	\$1,960	\$1,642			
Half Page (horizontal)	7.5" x 4.75"	\$1,158	\$980			
Half Page (vertical)	3.65" x 9.75"	\$1,158	\$980			
Quarter Page	3.65" x 4.75"	\$660	\$557			
Sixth Page (vertical)	3.65" x 3.15"	\$495	\$413			
Eighth Page	3.65" x 2.275"	\$392	\$321			
Digital	Size: if available	1x	4x			
Leader Board Ad (Monthly)	728 pixels x 90 pixels	\$400	\$325			
Tile Ad Badge (Monthly)	300 x 250 pixels	\$300	\$225			
Dedicated E-Newsletter	N/A	\$150	\$150			
Social Media (Instagram post, story, reel)	N/A	\$75	\$50			
Video Underwriting	N/A	\$450	N/A			

## **D**EADLINES

Issue	Spring	Summer	Fall	Winter
Ad Closing	FEB 1	MAY 1	AUG 1	OCT 13
Publication Date	MARCH 15	JUNE 15	SEP 15	DEC 1





